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Event Results Terrace Creek

Team Performance 2019 TDG North Division

Doubles (points)                      Singles (points) Top Doubles Teams Gross Round Score              
Actual Score

Blaine Hyzer Bombs Jonathan Senasack / Nathan Crutchfield (46)
Terrace Creek Top Doubles Teams Handicapped Score

Church Ck Nomads "Gross minus Handicap"

Vernon Marauders Dave Fielding / Eric Hughes (43)
Arlington Eagles Josh Morris / Kellen Zastrow (44)

Juel Nation Eric Clark / Manuel Santana (44)

Frost Creek Yetis Chad Giebel / Andrew Raines (40)
Wolley Mammoths Jake Mallahan / Shilair Lowe (40.5)

Jubernaut Kevin Christian / Felix Trinidad (40.5)

Silver Lk Ogos Dave Fielding / Eric Hughes (39.5)
DISCfunctional Seth Powell / Dustan Brenneman (39.5)

Lk Stvns Blowflies Josh Morris / Kellen Zastrow (40)

Conner Loes 1006 Alex Glasgow (C) 1000
Nicholas Shuler 997 TJ Donahue 1000

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

AM Round PM Round

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Jonathan Senasack 1006 Anthony Cooley 1019

Top Player (throw) Performance Top Player (throw) Performance
Cory Nahoopii +9 Alex Glasgow (C) +8

Cory Nahoopii 987 Rob Murdock 1000
Eric Miller 987 Nicholas Shuler 1000

Matt Pacheco +6 Anthony Cooley +6
Seth Powell +6 Lucas Latta +5

Eric Miller +9 Cory Nahoopii +7
Jason Cece +6 TJ Donahue +6

Alex Knighton -5 Ryan Hufferd -9
Alex Baeumler -4 Daniel Varn -5

"What Happened" (throw) Performance "What Happened" (throw) Performance
Mark Yarmek -5 Kevin White (Capt) -11

Jason Ames -4 Anthony Hawley  -5
Dan Huckens -4 Ricardo Cruz -5



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 51.66 18 50.97

Score Rating Score Rating

Event Results Terrace Creek
Player Performance Event  2A Event  2B

Terrace Creek Terrace Creek

Vernon Marauders

Cole Whited (Capt)
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Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

W 53 987 +2 W 52 990 2
L 60 919 -2 L
T 59 929 +1 L

W 51 1000 +6

L W 57 940 +5
W 62 900 +3 L 65 861 -1

L

Vernon Marauders

Cole Whited (Capt)
Barry Webb

Dave Beeman
TJ Donahue

Nathanial Davis
Lucas Latta

Chris Hanson
Omar Valdez
Jason Morgan

Arlington Eagles

Eric Clark (Capt) L 57 948 -2 W

L 67 842 -11
W 56 958 +2 W
T 58 938 +1
W L 54 970 +5
W L 62 891 0

W 58 931 +4
L 76 763 -4

Andrew Raines
Steve "Cajun" Kent
Jonathan Mollerup

Juel Nation

Nathaniel Warehime

Arlington Eagles

Eric Clark (Capt)
Tyler Kunkel

Kevin White (Capt)
Manuel Santana

Erik Cook
Chad Giebel

L 61 901 -2
W 55 960 +2

L 61 909 -2
W 55 968 +6 W
L 61 909 0 W
T
T

W 73 783 -4
W 53 987 +9 W 54 970 +7

Juel Nation

Nathaniel Warehime
Jared Jons

Les Bergsman (Capt)
Seth Powell

Dustan Brenneman
Felix Trinidad

Kevin Christian
Faith Battrack
Cory Nahoopii

Blaine Hyzer Bombs

Rudy Peralez 
L 56 958 +3 W 58 931 0
W 58 938 +3 L 65 861 -5

L
L 68 841 -3 L 66 852 -2
W 60 919 +4 L 62 891 +1

L
T
T

Blaine Hyzer Bombs

Rudy Peralez 
Josh Fitts 

Daniel Varn 
Zac Dubel 

Zac Reinstein
Chris Lowe (Capt) 

Alan Obra
Jake Mallahan 
Shilair Lowe 

Terrace Creek

Nicholas Shuler W 52 997 0 L 51 1000 +1
L 51 1006 +3 L 55 960 -2

W 56 958 -1 W
W 56 958 +2 W

T 53 980 +3
W 55 960 +2

W
W

David Fielding
Eric Hughes
Charles Lyter
Evan Troka

Kenny Coleman (Capt)
Steven Chavez

Church Ck Nomads

Jonathan Senasack 

Terrace Creek

Nicholas Shuler
Conner Loes

Jaime Arambula (Capt)

W 51 1006 +5 L
L 60 919 -3 L
L 63 890 -3 W 51 1000 +8
L 63 890 -2
L T 57 940 +3

L 68 832 -5
L

W 70 812 +1

Church Ck Nomads

Jonathan Senasack 
Nathan Crutchfield  

Alex Glasgow (C)
Wade Manke (C) 

Josh Capetillo
Anthony Hawley  

Todd Rusko  
Sean Saxer  

Frank Marzec  



L 54 970 0
W 49 1019 +6

T 56 958 +1 W 54 970 +2
W
W

W 59 929 +3 W 59 921 +2
W 62 900 +4 L
L 71 812 -2 L

Silver Lk Ogos

Nate Davis 
Anthony Cooley 

Jerry Weatherhogg (C) 
Keeghan Ordonez 

Mikey Barringer 
Ryan Framke 
Marco Reyes 
Allan Fassett 
Tyge Spane 

DISCfunctional

Brad Quatsoe (Capt) L L 62 891 -2
L 61 901 -1

L L 65 861 -4
L 59 929 +2
T 59 929 +2
L 66 861 -4

W 66 852 0
W

W 68 841 +6 W

DISCfunctional

Brad Quatsoe (Capt)
Stephen Webb (Capt)

Joe Hellickson
Greg Knapp

Justice Berger
Jason Ames
Holly Rust

Daniel Ewing
Jason Cece

Lk Stvns Blowflies

Chase Dempsey L W 52 990 +5
L W 57 940 +2
W 53 987 +9

L
W 58 938 +6 W 62 891 +1
L 69 831 -3 L

L 70 812 -5

L 69 831 -1

Lk Stvns Blowflies

Chase Dempsey
Jason Martin

Eric Miller
Scott Woods (Capt)

Matt Pacheco
Travis Thomas
Ricardo Cruz

John Moustache Lewis
Edward Fairbanks

Frost Creek Yetis

Josh Morris W
L 58 931 0
L 62 891 -3

W L 56 950 +2

W 53 987 +6 W
L 66 861 -3 W
W 66 861 +2 W 70 812 -3
L 65 870 +3

Frost Creek Yetis

Josh Morris
Micah Matheny

Emilio Mondragon
Kellen Zastrow

Rob Orlick
Brandon Essy

Jacob Pole
Ivan Gonzales

Brian Meggison (Capt)

Wolley Mammoths

Rob Murdock W 58 938 -2 W 51 1000 +4

L
L 65 870 -4 L
L 66 861 -5 W 60 911 0
W
W
W 67 851 -1 L 74 773 -9

L 76 753 -4Eric Sandbo

Jubernaut

Mark Yarmek

Wolley Mammoths

Rob Murdock
Tyler Pudge Smith

Adam Hill
Alex Baeumler
Alex Knighton

Dan Burke (Capt)
Jerad Hufferd
Ryan Hufferd

L 61 909 -5 L 56 950 -1
W

Jubernaut

Mark Yarmek
Aaron Holley (Capt)

Tristan "Rolly" Hundley W 56 958 0 WJubernaut

Tristan "Rolly" Hundley
Todd Provancha L W 53 980 +4

Jubernaut

Todd Provancha
Joe Towne W 61 909 -1 L 61 901 -2

Jubernaut
Joe Towne
Bill Clark L W 63 881 -3

Jubernaut
Bill Clark

Dan Huckens L 71 812 -4

Jubernaut Dan Huckens
Elmer Sakama

Jub Hadley

Jubernaut
Elmer Sakama
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Jub Hadley

Team Player

Aces NONE

Jubernaut


